July-2023

Generate time 2023-07-31 20:19:14 (BST)

Bachelor Point

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 6,933.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 133.00
Meal Charge 52.13
Total Meal Cost 6,933.00
Total Deposit 6,953.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve 20.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Eaftakar Mahamuood 27.00 1,407.45 939.00 0.00 1,407.45 -468.45
Farhad Hossain 19.00 990.43 1,485.00 0.00 990.43 494,57
Jahid Hasan Rumon 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Nurul Amin 28.00 1,459.58 1,541.00 0.00 1,459.58 81.42
Shaheb 24.00 1,251.07 1,253.00 0.00 1,251.07 1.93
Washimul Bari 35.00 1,824.47 1,735.00 0.00 1,824.47 -89.47
Members

Name Join date



Eaftakar Mahamuood 2023-03-02

Farhad Hossain 2023-03-02
Jahid Hasan Rumon 2023-03-02
Nurul Amin 2023-05-31
Shaheb 2023-03-02
Washimul Bari 2023-03-02
Name Amount
Farhad Hossain 1485
Washimul Bari 1735
Nurul Amin 1541
Shaheb 1253
Eaftakar Mahamuood 939
Total 6953

Name Date Product Amount
Washimul Bari 2023-07-30 ?7?2.°XKg+ ?7?7?7720m 182
Nurul Amin 2023-07-29 77? 20
Washimul Bari 2023-07-29 NN 30
Shaheb 2023-07-28 I 65
Shaheb 2023-07-28 m”? 25
Shaheb 2023-07-27 PRV 445
Washimul Bari 2023-07-26 m”? 80
Washimul Bari 2023-07-25 el 50
Washimul Bari 2023-07-25 PN IR ITX? 25
Shaheb 2023-07-24 NN 25

Shaheb 2023-07-23 TH? 150



Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Farhad Hossain

Farhad Hossain

Nurul Amin

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Shaheb

Shaheb

Shaheb

Shaheb

Washimul Bari

Nurul Amin

Shaheb

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Nurul Amin

Washimul Bari

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

2023-07-22

2023-07-22

2023-07-22

2023-07-22

2023-07-21

2023-07-21

2023-07-20

2023-07-20

2023-07-17

2023-07-17

2023-07-16

2023-07-16

2023-07-14

2023-07-14

2023-07-12

2023-07-12

2023-07-11

2023-07-10

2023-07-09

2023-07-09

2023-07-09

2023-07-08

2023-07-08

2023-07-08

2023-07-07

2023-07-06

2023-07-04

2023-07-04

2023-07-03

2023-07-03

Yoo eeds

40

180

650

170

80

65

20

320

30

130

80

280

290

35

100

160

160

1190

350

100

15

30

35

98

70

320

70

15



Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

2023-07-03

2023-07-03

2023-07-03

2023-07-03

Total

33

6933

Name

Date

Total

Product

Amount

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

2023-07-31

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-07-30
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-07-29
Breakfast

0

0

Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1



Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Washimul Bari

0
2023-07-28
Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-07-27
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-07-26
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-07-25
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-07-24
Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Farhad Hossain

Name

0
0
2023-07-23
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-07-22
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-07-21
Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-07-20
Breakfast

0

0

0

2023-07-19

Breakfast

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Washimul Bari

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

Nurul Amin

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Shaheb

Eaftakar Mahamuood

0
0
2023-07-18
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-07-17
Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-07-16
Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-07-15
Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-07-14
Breakfast

0

0

2023-07-13

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Washimul Bari

Shaheb

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Breakfast

0

0
2023-07-12
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-07-11
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-07-09
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-07-08
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

2023-07-07

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Washimul Bari

Nurul Amin

Name

Washimul Bari

Nurul Amin

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Washimul Bari

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

Farhad Hossain

Breakfast
0

0
2023-07-06
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-07-04
Breakfast

0

0
2023-07-03
Breakfast

0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



